Depletion Wand
Depletion wands simplify laundry installations by allowing
quick connections between a single chemical drum and up
to three laundry dispensers. In addition to limiting chemical
spills and increasing the efficiency of replenishing product
drums, the depletion wands come equipped with a float
switch that can detect and alert users to costly out-of-
product conditions. This reduces the risks of poor results
and rewash.
Robust drum interface
for efficient chemical
uptake
•	 Simplify installs and the process of changing out empty
chemical containers with a 3-way depletion wand
•	 Detect costly out of product conditions with a built-in low
level float sensor
•	 Durable, reliable design using injection moulded plastic
•	 Maximize operator safety utilizing a spring on each tube
and strain relief to prevent operator tube disconnection
while in use
•	 Prevent unwanted chemical backflow and maintain prime
with umbrella-style non-return valves on each model
•	 Versatile design with multiple options to support global
customer needs
•	 Flexible to handle harsh and common laundry chemicals
with 2 material grade valve options; EPDM and
Perfluoroeleastomer
•	 Full range of sizes to fit different chemical containers,
including 10L, 20L, 60L & 200L. Suitable for laundries
of all sizes
•	 Flexibility to connect to an EvoClean dispenser or
standalone alarm unit
Hydro Systems Company
Americas +1 513-271-88OO contact-hydro@hydrosystemsco.com www.hydrosystemsco.com
Europe +49 O2O65 892O5-O info@hydrosystemseurope.com www.hydrosystemseurope.com
Asia Pacific +86 21-6187-1O3O sales.hydro@hydrosystemschina.com www.hydrosystemschina.com
Spare parts list - 48mm models only
Model numbers
Description Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Drum Size (L) / (G) Valve material
HYDDW10L380380D3AFF 38 380 10 / 2.5 AFLAS
HYDDW20L380500D3AFF 38 500 20 / 5 AFLAS
HYDDW20L0500D3EPF 48 500 20 / 5 EP
HYDDW20L0500D3PFF 48 500 20 / 5 PF
HYDDW60L0650D3EPF 48 650 60 / 16 EP
HYDDW60L0650D3PFF 48 650 60 / 16 PF
HYDDW200L1016D3EPF 48 1016 200 / 53 EP
HYDDW200L1016D3PFF 48 1016 200 / 53 PF
Part Number Description Pack size
HYD10099107 Umbrella valve cartridge kit (EPDM) 3
HYD10099108 Dust cap kit 5